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18-22 GEBPAJIS 2025 kg &
MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

AuctaHuma 13 XeHwmHbl, 50m Battepdnsii OTKpbITbIE
20.02.2025 - 10:00 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MpeaBapuTenbHbIi
JR 25.77 LUKYPOAW, AHacTacus 01.01.2019

KMC :31.30 / MC:28.25 /| MCMK: 25.95

Jopoxka  ®amunus, msi r/p paspag CTpaHa KomaHpga 3asBoyHOEe Bpems

3annbiB 1 13 8

3 MOPO3O0OBA, Mapus 2011 KMC BLR  MwuHckK NT
4 LWALUKOBA, KceHus 2010 1 BLR  MwuHckK 34.84
5 KWCEJNEBA, AHHa 2009 1 BLR bBpecTckasa ob6nactb 35.00

3annbiB 2 13 8

0 JAOMBPOBCKAHA, Banepus 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHck 33.09
1 MA3AW, Mapus 2010 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 33.00
2 Y3IbCKA4A, 3nata 2010 KMC BLR  MwuHck 32.98
3 BALWKEBWY, KceHus 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHck 32.80
4 MWPOHUYMK, Kupa 2010 KMC BLR MuHckas obnactb 32.50
5 OOMBPOBCKAA, Enuzaseta 2008 KMC BLR  MwHck 3271
6 MAJIAWWEHKO, KpuctuHa 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHck 32.97
7 JINCTOMMAL, Oapbsa 2010 1 BLR Morunesckas o6nactb 32.98
8 JIEBEOEBA, Onbra 2007 1 BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTb 33.00
9 EJINCEEBA, ApnaHa 2009 Ipaspsag BLR TpogHeHckas obnactb 34.00

3annbiB 3 13 8

0 CABYEHKO, Banepus 2011 1 BLR Morunesckas ob6nactb 32.50
1 TOYUNNHA, KaponuHa 2011 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 32.00
2 KNEHAMWIA, Kcenus 2008 1 BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTtb 32.00
3 BAJIKOK, fdapbs 2011 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTtb 32.00
4 POXKOBA, fapuHa 2013 1 BLR Tlomesnbckas 06n1acTb 31.77
5 WNCKEHOEPOBA, CabpuHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHck 31.98
6 LWEPBWH, AHHa 2007 KMC BLR Morunesckas 06nactb 32.00
7 TIAPXOMEHKO, KpuctuHa 2010 MC BLR  MwuHck 32.00
8 XBAJIEHA, Enusaseta 2009 KMC BLR T[pogHeHckas 06nacTb 32.20
9 CABVIHCKAA, Hagexaa 2009 KMC BLR MwuHckasa obnactb 32.50
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MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

Onctanuusa 13, XKeHwmHel, 50m battepdnaii, MNpeasapuTenbHbli

3annbiB 4 n3 8

o

O©CoOoO~NOO Ol WNPRE

CPUBHEHKO, KapuHa

KYHWK, Oapbs
APOL, YnbsaHa
KOMEAA, ApuHa
TYPKOBA, ApuHa
BYTEHKOBA, Mapus
XXOJMNMHA, Cepadiuma
MMNHYYK, NMaBnuHa
KO3AUOK, Banepus
PbICEHKOBA, AHHa

3annbiB 5 13 8

o

O©CoO~NOOUS,WNPRE

3ABEJEEBA, Codus
AWNMHA, Codbs
BEJIECIOK, MonuHa
CABYEHKO, Bnaga
YAWWMHA, KOnusa
XPNCTWHA, BapBapa
KYPUNOBA, MonuHa

KOXEMAKNHA, Buktopus
KANMHNYEHKO, KpuctuHa

KYL, Arata

3anabiB 6 13 8

O©CoOoO~NOOUA,WNEO

KNEHOBCKA4, Bnaga
KOHOAYPOBA, YnbaHa

TEPELWIKO, Knpa
MNALLKOBA, Codpus

YXEJIOBEKOBWY, MnoHa

WWMIKO, Banepus
KNMMOBWY, Codhns
NNNHNUKAA, Mapus

XOTYNEBA, Mapraputa

BEOPVNCOBA, Mapus

2008 KMC BLR
2011 KMC BLR
2011 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2008 1 BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2012 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2011 KMC BLR
2012 KMC BLR
2010 1 BLR
2010 KMC BLR
2010 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2010 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2011 KMC BLR
2007 MC BLR
2010 MC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2010 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR

MUHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb
MwuHcKas o6nacTb
MUHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb
MUHCK

Butebckas obnactb
MUHCK

Butebckas obnactb
MUHCK

Butebckas obnactb
MUHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

Butebckas obnactb
BpecTtckast obnactb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
MwuHcKas o6nacTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
MwuHcKas 06nacTb

31.73
31.70
31.50
31.49
31.40
31.47
31.50
31.57
31.70
31.75

31.20
31.08
31.00
30.94
30.90
30.90
31.00
31.00
31.12
31.25

30.60
30.30
30.10
29.45
28.80
28.90
29.96
30.25
30.40
30.80
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OTKPbITOE MNEPBEHCTBO 000 g
PECMYBJ/IMKU BENAPYCb X s
Mo NMJIABAHUIO ‘

18-22 ®EBPAJIA 2025 Zenm &

MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

Onctanuusa 13, XKeHwmHel, 50m battepdnaii, MNpeasapuTenbHbli

3annbiB 7 13 8

0 MEJIMWEBWY, Mapraputa 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTckas 06n1actb 30.60
1 MWUWEHKO, MunaHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 30.29
2 KOXEMAKNHA, Knpa 2011  KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 30.00
3 MACJ/IAKOBA, Mapraputa 2007 KMC BLR Morunesckas o6nactb 29.20
4 TNOANOBHWNKOBA, AHactacua 2008 MC BLR  MwuHckK 28.50
5 TYPCKAA, NpuHa 2010 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 28.86
6 JOAEMWNOOBA, BaneHTuHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 29.94
7 MAKOBELKAA, AHacTacusa 2010 KMC BLR T'pogHeHckas o6nacTtb 30.20
8 KA3AKEBWUY, Buktopus 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 30.37
9 3APELKAA, Buktopus 2007 KMC BLR Butebckasn obnacTtb 30.80

3anabiB 8 n3 8

0 BACW/IbEBA, dapuHa 2007 MC BLR  MwuHcK 30.56
1 BJAONMUPCKAA, ApuHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwHck 30.26
2 AJWMKEBWY, Annca 2008 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 30.00
3 XPUCTYK, Jingunsa 2008 MC BLR T[pogHeHckasi 06nacTb 29.11
4 BOELWKO, Oapbs 2007 MC BLR  MwHck 27.21
5 [OEMELWKO, Aapbs 2007 MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 28.84
6 K/INHTYXOBA, KapuHa 2009 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 29.90
7 BYIPUMOBA, ApuHa 2012 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 30.20
8 WAKYH, Pumma 2012 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 30.30
9 TOHOMAPEBA, fapbs 2009 KMC BLR Butebckasn obnacTtb 30.80
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